 L
H
WITHOUT
BLOWERS
H*
WITH
BLOWERS
 11.8
30
 L
11.8
30
HVAC INPUT
15.7
40
AC INPUT
 18.0
46
EXHAUST BLOWER SUPPLY BLOWER
H
WITHOUT
BLOWERS
H*
WITH
BLOWERS
 18.0
46
 11.8
30
DISPOSABLECAGES.COM
1 OF 21:12
7
A
8
B
6 5
7
D
C
8 6 5
24 3
DWG NO.
-
CAGE CODESIZE
SCALE
D
1
SHEET
A
B
TO OTHERS, REPRODUCED OR USED WITHOUT AUTHORITY FROM INNOVIVE.
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION WHICH MAY NOT BE DISCLOSED
4 3 DWG NO.
D
C
1
DRAWN
CAD FILE
Innovive
PRODUCT CODE NO. ROWS NO. COLUMNS NO. CAGE
POSITIONS LENGTH (L) HEIGHT WITHOUT BLOWERS (H) HEIGHT WITH BLOWERS (H*)
WEIGHT
WEIGHT WITH CAGES                                      HVAC
inches (in) centimeters (cm) inches (in) centimeters (cm) inches (in) centimeters (cm) pounds (lbs) kilograms (kg) pounds (lbs) kilograms (kg) cubic feet / min
(CFM)
MS-6-8-48 8 6 48 65.2 166 57.8 147 69.6 177 161 73 195 89 14
MS-6-9-54 9 6 54 65.2 166 64 163 75.8 193 169 77 208 94 16
MS-6-10-60 10 6 60 65.2 166 70.2 178 82 208 179 81 222 101 18
MS-6-11-66 11 6 66 65.2 166 76.4 194 88.2 224 191 87 238 108 20
MS-6-12-72 12 6 72 65.2 166 82.6 210 94.4 240 205 93 256 116 22
MS-7-8-56 8 7 56 74.5 189 57.8 147 69.6 177 171 78 211 96 17
MS-7-9-63 9 7 63 74.5 189 64 163 75.8 193 180 82 225 102 19
MS-7-10-70 10 7 70 74.5 189 70.2 178 82 208 191 87 241 109 21
MS-7-11-77 11 7 77 74.5 189 76.4 194 88.2 224 204 93 259 117 23
MS-7-12-84 12 7 84 74.5 189 82.6 210 94.4 240 219 99 279 127 25
MS-8-8-64 8 8 64 83.8 213 57.8 147 69.6 177 181 82 227 103 19
MS-8-9-72 9 8 72 83.8 213 64 163 75.8 193 191 87 242 110 22
MS-8-10-80 10 8 80 83.8 213 70.2 178 82 208 203 92 260 118 24
MS-8-11-88 11 8 88 83.8 213 76.4 194 88.2 224 217 99 280 127 26
MS-8-12-96 12 8 96 83.8 213 82.6 210 94.4 240 233 106 302 137 29
PRODUCT SINGLE-SIDED INNORACK IVC
MOUSE
ELECTRICAL INPUT
SPECIFICATIONS 100-240 VAC, 12-6 A, 47Hz-63Hz
PLUG TYPE NEMA 5-15 PLUG AND IEC 320
CONNECTOR
LENGTH OF CORD 118 IN. [300 CM]
2
2 OF 21:12
7DEC05
A
8
B
6 5
7
D
C
8 6 5
24 3
DWG NO.
-
CAGE CODESIZE
SCALE
D
1
SHEET
REV
A
B
TO OTHERS, REPRODUCED OR USED WITHOUT AUTHORITY FROM INNOVIVE.
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION WHICH MAY NOT BE DISCLOSED
4 3 DWG NO.
D
C
SHREV 1
DRAWN
CAD FILE
Innovive